
A# 
GTFl. 0800 CARS TCMA LWT~'r--'RLO HYYD DGOP DGYD, 

GRT F LS TRN 0 800 ll 11 13 3 0 CONDR TADE WALDT 6 L OS 3 MTYS 

30983 068002NEWA 0800 1111133 OJD S 
70983 0680006663 080011133 0 
2CAB 992005 E 
2LOCO 581 
2LOCO 522 
2L OCO 583 
2LOCO 294 
2M IL W 34 69 6 2 0 MT SO E 
2M.ILW 37604 20 MTSD E 
2MILW 98652 97 MTMN BRLY L 
2M ILW 44 13 03 MTNY COPR L 
2M IL W 4442 03 MT NY COPR L 
2MILW 44. 10 03 MTIN COPR L 
2M ILW 4428 03 MT IN COPR L 
2M ILW 44 12 03 MT IL COPR L 
00983 000 14 0800 
END OF LIST 

CAR FOREM 
CAR FOREM 

79SCHREIER 
75 CERR WIRE 
75 CERR WIRE 
96PHE DOD C 
96PHE DOD ·C 
95WES ELE C 

ABERDEEN 
ABERDEEN 
MPLS 
HICKSVL 
HICKSVL 
FT WAYNE 
FT WAYNE 
CHICAGO 

00784 
00784 
00439 
01010 CR 
01010 CR 
01010 NW 
01010 NW 
01010 
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